
KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Schützen

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

10 1 Böck Josef 270SV Biberach-Asch 96 9381

9 2 Wenzel Martin 259Hubertus Bubenhausen 90 8584

27 3 Bittner Martin 251Niederhausen 88 8479

12 4 Zahn Manfred 251SV Biberach-Asch 89 8181

1 5 Wenzel Rudolf 248Hubertus Bubenhausen 97 7675

44 6 Duile Florian 246Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 91 7976

52 7 Gans Roland 237Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 89 8068

47 8 Sauter Helmut 236Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 80 7383

59 9 Ulrich Reiner 234Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 92 7765

22 10 Haggenmiller Stepha 222SV Oberhausen 85 6671

23 11 Haggenmiller Christ 205SV Oberhausen 82 6360

28 12 Bloch Markus 189Niederhausen 78 6348

68 13 Linke Kurt Peter 187Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 80 6245
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Damen

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

43 1 Pöhlmann Martina 264Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 94 8387

42 2 Neumeyer Martina 257Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 90 8384

38 3 Gerstlauer Karin 252Hubertus Schießen 91 7784

67 4 Roth Laura 251Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 92 8772

8 5 Markthaler Daniela 245Hubertus Bubenhausen 88 7879

56 6 Sauter Daniela 239Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 92 8760
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Jugend

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

17 1 Ott Stefanie 26405 SV Biberachzell 92 8587

16 2 Walcher Melissa 25605 SV Biberachzell 88 8880

53 3 Blessing Andreas 246Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 93 8172

31 4 Gerstlauer Felix 243Hubertus Schießen 92 8566

69 5 Linke Ramona 242Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 91 8269

60 6 Zick Pascal 240Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 91 7772

55 7 Schläger Christian 223Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 89 6866

18 8 Fuchs Michael 21805 SV Biberachzell 82 7363

21 9 Stolz Angelina 21705 SV Biberachzell 88 7059

14 10 Sniatecki Fabian 21405 SV Biberachzell 89 8243

58 11 Amann Dominik 207Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 89 5365

15 12 Wiora Lukas 19705 SV Biberachzell 71 6957

33 13 Schrapp Daniel 195Hubertus Schießen 90 7233

61 14 Löhnert Maximilian 178Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 81 5542

20 15 Engelhart Kerstin 11205 SV Biberachzell 44 5018
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Junioren

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

50 1 Gläser Saskia 272Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 93 8990

46 2 Sauter André 268Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 91 8988

34 3 Steidle Christian 267Hubertus Schießen 93 8985

51 4 Duile Michael 253Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 94 8178

66 5 Zeller Julian 236Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 83 7578

45 6 Sauter Dennis 235Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 95 7070

30 7 Glöckler Andreas 226Hubertus Schießen 78 7078

13 8 Zahn Markus 220SV Biberach-Asch 88 7062
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Alt

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

39 1 Kast Josefine 268Hubertus Schießen 93 9184

70 2 Benz Josef 268Hubertus Schießen 94 9183

35 3 Vogel Franz Peter 264Hubertus Schießen 92 9577

2 4 Sailer Gerhard 260Hubertus Bubenhausen 97 8182

62 5 Zeller Ludwig 259Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 84 8986

41 6 Steidle Anton 258Hubertus Schießen 95 9271

49 7 Duile Franz 255Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 93 7785

6 8 Hörmann Hubert 250Hubertus Bubenhausen 91 8376

3 9 Schmid Hermann 250Hubertus Bubenhausen 92 8177

64 10 Linke Waltraud 247Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 89 8078

63 11 Zeller Ingrid 244Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 94 8367

11 12 Leutenmaier Eduard 243SV Biberach-Asch 92 7774

25 13 Sailer Erwin 241SV Oberhausen 89 8666

4 14 Quaschner Angelika 241Hubertus Bubenhausen 92 7475

65 15 Schittenhelm Karl-Hei 238Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 93 8461

72 16 Weber Michael 224Kgl.priv.SG 1497 Weißenhorn 88 7759

73 17 Butzmann Robert 216Kgl.priv.SG 1497 Weißenhorn 78 7068

71 18 Gössler Karl 195Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 92 5845
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

KK Meister Senioren

Platz Name Nr.Verein LG ST KN Gesamt

74 1 Dangel Karl-Heinz 280Kgl.priv.SG 1497 Weißenhorn 99 9289

36 2 Weithmann Josef Ma 258Hubertus Schießen 92 8383

54 3 Maier Josef Ludwig 247Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 80 8681

29 4 Degenhart Ernst 229Niederhausen 90 7465

7 5 Hörmann Gebhard 228Hubertus Bubenhausen 86 8161
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

Mannschaft

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV Hubertus Obenhausen 1  1.035

Sauter André 268

Pöhlmann Martina 264

Neumeyer Martina 257

Duile Florian 246

 2 SV Hubertus Obenhausen 3  1.008

Gläser Saskia 272

Duile Michael 253

Blessing Andreas 246

Gans Roland 237

 3 SV Hubertus Bubenhausen 1  999

Sailer Gerhard 260

Schmid Hermann 250

Wenzel Rudolf 248

Quaschner Angelika 241

 4 SV Adler Hittistetten 1  988

Zeller Ludwig 259

Linke Waltraud 247

Zeller Ingrid 244

Schittenhelm Karl-Heinz 238

 5 SV Biberach / Asch  984

Böck Josef 270

Zahn Manfred 251

Leutenmaier Eduard 243

Zahn Markus 220

 6 SV Hubertus Bubenhausen 2  982

Wenzel Martin 259

Hörmann Hubert 250

Markthaler Daniela 245

Hörmann Gebhard 228

 7 SV Biberachzell 1  931

Ott Stefanie 264

Walcher Melissa 256

Sniatecki Fabian 214

Wiora Lukas 197

 8 SV Adler Hittistetten 2  916

Roth Laura 251

Linke Ramona 242

Zeller Julian 236

Linke Kurt Peter 187
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KK - Gauschiessen 2007

in Weißenhorn am 22. und 23.09.

Mannschaft

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 9 SV Hubertus Obenhausen 4  904

Maier Josef Ludwig 247

Sauter Daniela 239

Schläger Christian 223

Gössler Karl 195

 10 SV Hubertus Obenhausen 5  859

Zick Pascal 240

Ulrich Reiner 234

Amann Dominik 207

Löhnert Maximilian 178

 11 SV Hubertus Schießen 2  789

Steidle Christian 267

Vogel Franz Peter 264

Weithmann Josef Maximilian 258

 12 SV Hubertus Schießen 3  778

Kast Josefine 268

Steidle Anton 258

Gerstlauer Karin 252

 13 SV Hubertus Obenhausen 2  726

Duile Franz 255

Sauter Helmut 236

Sauter Dennis 235

 14 SV Oberhausen  668

Sailer Erwin 241

Haggenmiller Stephan 222

Haggenmiller Christian 205

 15 SV Hubertus Schießen 1  664

Gerstlauer Felix 243

Glöckler Andreas 226

Schrapp Daniel 195

 16 SV Biberachzell 2  547

Fuchs Michael 218

Stolz Angelina 217

Engelhart Kerstin 112
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